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Name

Allan Edward
Riley Hill

Estes Oliphant
Jacob Kim

Jack Steiner

JR Gill

Oliver Stiles
Ethan Rogers
Nolan Budish
Richard Au
Aariv Doshi
James Ort

Ryder Barrysmith
Evan Bettinger
Jameson Smith
Chase Hanschka
Blake Pisheyar
Gideon Birchfield
Ryder Paterno
Benjamin Byeman
Myles Johnson
Mason King
Finn Hanna
Landon Johnson
Andre Schwager
Jacob Naucukidi
Adam Barrick
Behrett Bratlien
Jackson Wheeler
Finley Halbach
Brody Borup
Owen Johnson
Rory Johnson
Cayden Eaton
James Gaukroger

Head Coach
Gregory Herd

Assistants

Height
511"
511"
511"
510"
st
6'2"
510"
511"
61"
510"
510"
6'4"
6'3"
6'2"
510"
6'0"
510"
5'8"
6'5"
st
5'8"
511"
510"
510"
510"
510"
510"
6'0"
510"
511"
510"
5'9"
511"
6'2"
5'8"

Oscar Calvillo-Guzman

Cody Clark
Christian Hutton
Dylan Jacobi
Ronald Jones Jr
Darry Hanson
Duriell Jones
John Kim
Ed Kinney

Volunteers

Wayne Hunter
Justin Johnson

Weight
160
190
170
170
180
165
160
165
185
180
180
210
190
170
170
190
160
160
210
195
165
180
170
175
165
165
191
177
175
160
172
145
160
194
165

EASTLAKE WOLVES
2025-26 Varsity Football

Position
WR/CB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/LB
QB
QB/DB
WR/DB
TE/LB
RB/CB
WR/DB
TE/DL
QB
WR/EFS
RB/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
TE/DL
K
RB/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/CB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/LB
WR/FS
LB/RB
WR/DB
RB/LB
RB/DB
RB/LB
TE/LB
RB/LB

Year
11

Manager
Julia Simmons

35
36
40
41
4
44
50
52
54
55
56
57
59
60
62
64
65
66
70
71
72
74
75
77
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
88
99

Name

Brady Vandermeid
Troy Baker
Broderick Hanson
Leonardo Perez-Delgado
Akash Unni
Colby Johnson
Braeden Painter
Grant Duong
Brandon Stairs
Wilson Feng
Henry Volpone
Jack Devine
Pryce Eadon
Boyue Wang
Mason Flynn
Finnegan Waldron
Lincoln Winner
Jackson Reed
Jayden Herron
Braylen Smith

Ilai Tagor

Blake Adolphson
Maxwell Call

Pax Jacobsen
Logan Karch
Aditya Sudhir
Tyler Wood
Warren Kim
Lincoln Cross
Logan Berg
Jameson Storment
Jaxon Dolan
James Reed
William White

Height
511"
5'8"
57"
5'8"
59"
6'3"
6'4"
510"
511"
510"
6'2"
6'3"
510"
6'2"
6'2"
6'2"
6'0"
6'3"
510"
5'8"
6'4"
510"
56"
6'0"
6'2"
59"
6'0"
59"
59"
6'0"
59"
510"
6'5"
59"

Superintendent
Dr. Jon Holmen

District AD
John Appelgate

Principal
Todd Apple

Asst Principal

Allyson Cagney

Dana Greenberg
Cheryl Kenyon
Josh Trimmel

Athletic Director
Sara Goldie

Athletic Assistant
Amy Hill

Dean of Students
Josh Trimmel

Weight
175
185
170
145
130
215
245
200
200
215
255
235
190
180
250
255
215
175
240
222
270
170
234
215
200
155
165
147
130
165
146
135
220
200

Position
LB/RB
RB/LB
TE/LB

WR/DB

WR/DB
RB/LB
OL/DL
DL/OL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/LB
OL/D1
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/LS
OL/DL

WR/DB

WR/DB

WR/DB

WR/DB

WR/DB

WR/DB

WR/DB
TE/DL
OL/DL

Year



